B a I S www.bals.com

Date: 29.02.2024

90 90 o youe 114 114 daoMé Jeo 2o Sl Jeo ol yuidio

12000

4024941120005
Jla il pudia
sl 63

olksi 3

4 e Ll
115130 =100
3330 60 ¢ 50

67

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: inffo@bals.com

Page 1/3

arall oy
) zall @8y
ol Joall @8l
SLedl B
olhasYlsae

Jolall iy
ol juodls g9
RV

3341

Llasdl g o3



www.bals.com

dde, 7035 dislay dyylaa ddl>, 1012 saol dladay cliae

7035 dyslay

suode 20 dBgaro BbIS ddgle Blybl

2130 00 25,0

125
114
147
114
114

90

90

ROPA

i yall 3yl yodl Sloya) daglis 53l oo &luadall Jols
ISl s saol ulos Eluadlall

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: info@bals.com

15 Juall gl

053

Page2/3

Date: 29.02.2024

gél,a”g_é,og
sl o)

ESYESTIREY

Jogall ylad) a8yl sl
LS 5 e

saalally 83g531 ¢ Lyl
suadlally 33g241 oy
singdlally 834231 Bac
stadlally sl dasall uléo
stadlally a1 dasMall yuldo
sadlally dewlyll Gl @luse
saglally &8y il d8lua
ddall dols

SlaaMall

el duadl ailasdl

At gl SBLI
Jazuall 38l

ball g o



www.bals.com

4024941120005

eV

e

\Yo

+,0%)

Y(~°\i,V0

4024941830782

Y20

\AO

Y\o

Y,A\E

14vo

Ampere 63
Polzahl 3
114,0
114,0
90,0
90,0
6,5
12,0
65,0
80,0
92,0
92,0
Leiter mm?min 6
Leiter mm?max 25
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